Import Price List

Connecting the Indian Ocean Territories to the World

Service Description Price
Freight Rate Freight rate as charged by island based agents. Rate per Kilo *Obtain quote*
Document Fee Documentation/Handling Fee per consignment $80.00
Terminal Fees
IDF Import Document Fee $41.00
ATF Airline Terminal Fee $40.00 min or $0.74/kg
Break bulk Deconsolidation and collection of consolidation from terminal $58.00 min or $0.22/kg
Automation Cargo Automation Fee $30.00
Movements
Under bond Under bond $35.00
Transhipment Transhipment $35.00
Customs
Self-Assessed Clearance Self-Assessed Clearance $65.00
Formal Entry Formal Entry $135.00

Customs Fee

Customs Fee

Value between $1K to $10K - $93.00
Value over S10K - $195.00

Quarantine
DAFF Lodgment
DAFF Fee
Attend DAFF inspection

Lodgment of Quarantine documentation.
Quarantine charge.
Inspection attendance including repack after inspection.

$50.00
*as per DAFF charges
$25 min (inc 3 pieces) plus $5 per piece

Storage

Storage, first 72hrs free of charge.

$40.00 min $0.25 per KG per day

For unlisted prices or further queries, call us at 08 9477 6088 or email: perth@freightshop.com.au
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